Sport
Cross Country

Men’s Soccer

Women’s Soccer

Women'’s Volleyball

Men’s Basketball

Women’s Basketball

Indoor Track

Baseball

Fall 2018
Student Athlete
Kelder Cardoso
Datyn Deasley
Austin Degiacomo

Dante Turano
Anthony Serluca

Beatriz Teixeira Sebastiao

Grace Lapierre
Ariana Douglas
Caysie Gautreau
Veronica Lopez
Adreishka Luciano
Maddie Brassard
Hannah Morrissey
Lailah Insisiengmay
Astrid Cruz

Danielle D’Andrea
Paola Almarante
Samantha Elkas
Sydnee Costa
Manuela Restrepo

Dylan Durante
Peter Wilson

JC Santos

Dave Cabeceiras
Jose Garcia

Tatyana Correia
Jada Littlejohn

Kelder Cardoso

Christopher Casalino
Nick D’Ambra
Alejandro Martinez
David Meech
Stewart Kay

Asa Nyblom

Justin Brown

Term GPA

3.09

3.68
3.23
3.1
3.01

3.83
3.82
3.80
3.62
3.59
3.40
3.32
3.27
3.24
3.07

3.78
3.62
3.53
3.10
3.02

3.76
3.41
3.28
3.00
3.00

3.49
3.35

3.09

3.78
3.77
3.68
3.60
3.40
3.36
3.31



Softball

Outdoor Track

Adrian Duran
Jacob Frost

Hannah Northup
Emily Coburn
Mackenzie Doyle
Alexis LeBelle
Ariel Lopez
Dayna Jackvony

Kelder Cardoso

3.14
3.06

3.84
3.74
3.58
3.42
3.34
3.15

3.09



